
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 197.0 320.0 10

2 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 315.0 8

3 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 305.0 6

4 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 295.0 4

5 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 195.0 290.0 2

6 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 285.0 1

7 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 255.0 0

8 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 245.0 0

9 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 235.0 0

10 Landon Armstrong Larned High School 197.8 220.0 0

11 Zim Clark Wichita County 182.0 210.0 0

12 Rustin Bailey Oberlin 189.0 210.0 0

13 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 205.0 0

14 Paxon Dody Central Plains 193.0 205.0 0

15 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 205.0 0

16 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 195.0 0

17 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 183.0 170.0 0

18 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 165.0 0

19 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 0.0 0

20 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

20 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 197.0 530.0 10

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 485.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 470.0 6

4 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 450.0 4

5 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 435.0 2

6 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 425.0 1

7 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 415.0 0

8 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 195.0 405.0 0

9 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 355.0 0

10 Paxon Dody Central Plains 193.0 355.0 0

11 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 340.0 0

12 Landon Armstrong Larned High School 197.8 325.0 0

13 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 305.0 0

14 Zim Clark Wichita County 182.0 285.0 0

15 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 183.0 200.0 0

16 Rustin Bailey Oberlin 189.0 0.0 0

17 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 0.0 0

18 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 0.0 0

19 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 0.0 0

20 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

20 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 197.0 340.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 290.0 8

3 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 290.0 6

4 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 275.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 265.0 2

6 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 265.0 0

6 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 195.0 265.0 0

8 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 260.0 0

9 Zim Clark Wichita County 182.0 205.0 0

10 Paxon Dody Central Plains 193.0 205.0 0

11 Landon Armstrong Larned High School 197.8 190.0 0

12 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 185.0 0

13 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 185.0 0

14 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 175.0 0

15 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 160.0 0

16 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 183.0 150.0 0

17 Rustin Bailey Oberlin 189.0 0.0 0

18 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 0.0 0

19 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 0.0 0

20 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

20 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 197.0 1190.0 10

2 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 1050.0 8

3 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 965.0 6

4 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 195.0 960.0 4

5 Max Whitham Wichita County 196.0 940.0 2

6 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 194.0 920.0 1

7 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 890.0 0

8 Koehn Williams Concordia 192.0 865.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 780.0 0

10 Paxon Dody Central Plains 193.0 765.0 0

11 Landon Armstrong Larned High School 197.8 735.0 0

12 Xanthier Brenn Rawlins County 197.7 720.0 0

13 Zim Clark Wichita County 182.0 700.0 0

14 Caden Stein Concordia 195.0 685.0 0

15 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 595.0 0

16 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 183.0 520.0 0

17 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 325.0 0

18 Rustin Bailey Oberlin 189.0 210.0 0

19 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.9 0.0 0

20 Osvaldo  Flores Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0

20 Roman Salazar Satanta Indians 198.0 0.0 0


